4068 STATE OF OREGON		
COUNTY OF KLAMATH	, } ss.	Vol. <u>mg9</u> Page <u>15408</u> Certificate of Redemption
I F IRAN DUCK		
Marjerie ach being	Tax Collector of Klar	math County, Oregon, hereby certify that _ Clauence Of
(),,	person having an in	terest in the real property hereinafter mentioned on the date
J-g-tent hereminer men	uoned, or heir or devi	isee of such person, or holding a recorded lice on each
on any date redeethed the f	ollowing-described rea	al property, to-wit: X 346030
= K3611 780 6 = Ist Addin	$\varphi' \mathbf{C}$	
= Ist Addin		
Flimed River Par	£ a construction of the second s	
= Zitin Bet		
from the lien of that certain ju	dgment and decree of	of foreclosure entered in the Circuit Court of the State of
da	y or friend	, 19 8, in F. No. 4/5 by paying the
full amount of the lien of said ju	igment against said p	property in the amount of $s_2720, \frac{34}{22}$, together
with accruing interest in the amo	int of \$_//3 ==	property in the amount of $\$_4 = 40, \frac{3}{2}$, together , and a 5% penalty in the amount of $\$_8 = 81.44$
in Witness Whereof, I ha	ve hereunto set my h	and this $\underline{-16}$ day of $\underline{-019}$, 19 $\underline{87}$
		F. JEAN ELZNER TAX COLLECTOR
		P. O. Box 5076 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601
Nº 548		Bu Kh Cu k
CTATU OF OTTO TO		Depúty.
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KI		
Filed for record at request of of Aug A.D., 19 _{	2 <u>at 11:30</u>	Tax Collector the 18th day
	Deeds	01 Page13408
FEE \$8.00 Return: Marjorie Ash	н 1917 - П 1917 - П	By Queline Muller office
6380 Tunnel Loop Rd., Grants	Pass, Or. 97526	

and the second